Atlas67.C4DLP
Product specifications ATLAS67.C4DLP
General specifications
AC power 100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz, 1.6-0.7A
Compatibility Barco's Atlas integrates with the existing network environment and video sources via BARCO’s graphical control units:
EOS Compact, Power and Ultra, Hydra and Visu+.
Contrast XGA -350:1 (full field contrast)
Dimensions structure • Width 1368 mm / 53.86 in.
• Height 1026 mm / 40.39 in.
• Footprint 753 mm / 29.65 in.
• Depth 897 mm / 35.32 in.
• Socket heigth (min) 614 mm / 24.17 in.
• Socket heigth (max) 1288 mm / 50.70 in
• Weight 130 kg / 238.1 lbs
Environmental Compliance • Operating temperature:
17 °C -27 °C or 62 °F -80 °F (stitched screen)
0 °C - 40 °C or 30 °F - 105 °F (screen module)
• Humidity:
40% -60%, non condensing (stitched screen)
max 80%, non condensing (screen module)
Lamp 120 Watt UHP™ lamp
Luminance XGA -100 cd/m²
Optional All projector settings are accessible through Barco's wall management software. Full features of this software can be
viewed under this website 'Application software'
Power consumption XGA -160 W
Resolution XGA -1024x768 pixels
Screen size • 67" diagonally
• High contrast black type screens for wide viewing angles
• Other screens on request
Last updated: 08 Jul 2024
© 2024 Barco nv. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. All brand names and product
names are trademarks, registered trademarks or tradenames of their respective holders. Due to continued innovation, information and technical
specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Please check www.barco.com for the latest specifications.